Bradenton

Country Club

2016-2017 TENNIS EVENTS CALENDAR

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE-JULY

20

22

12
17

14
18
25

S &

Tues. 9:00-12:00PM RALLY FOR CURE
Sat. 10:30am GRAETZER MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT

Sat. 10:30 am Sadie Hawkins Day / Tony Rogers Party
Thurs. 6:00pm Mixed Doubles Play & Dinner

Tues. 9:30am-12:00pm Ladies Chocolate Lovers RR
Sat. Men and Women’s Singles Club Championships
Sat. Cure for Kids Pro am & Exhibition

Thurs. 6pm Mixed Doubles Play & Dinner
Sat. 8:00-6:00pm CURE FOR KIDS DOUBLES OPEN
Sat. Men and Women’s Doubles Club Championships

Sat. Mixed Doubles Club Championships

Sat. 10:30am May Mayhem
Sat. 11:00am -12:00pm AWARDS BANQUET

9:30am-2:00pm Mon—Fri. JUNIOR SUMMER CAMP
10:00am-11:30am Mon. & Thurs. ADULT CLINICS

TENNIS PRO SHOP #792-2933 Ll
tennis@bradentoncc.org -



