

Bradenton Country Club



2016-2017 TENNIS EVENTS CALENDAR

SEPTEMBER	20	Tues. 9:00-12:00PM RALLY FOR CURE
OCTOBER	22	Sat. 10:30am GRAETZER MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT
NOVEMBER	12	Sat. 10:30 am Sadie Hawkins Day / Tony Rogers Party
	17	Thurs. 6:00pm Mixed Doubles Play & Dinner
<u>FEBRUARY</u>	14	Tues. 9:30am-12:00pm Ladies Chocolate Lovers RR
	18	Sat. Men and Women's Singles Club Championships
	25	Sat. Cure for Kids Pro am & Exhibition
<u>MARCH</u>	3	Thurs. 6pm Mixed Doubles Play & Dinner
	11	Sat. 8:00-6:00pm CURE FOR KIDS DOUBLES OPEN
APRIL	8	Sat. Men and Women's Doubles Club Championships
	22	Sat. Mixed Doubles Club Championships
MAY	6	Sat. 10:30am May Mayhem
	6	Sat. 11:00am -12:00pm AWARDS BANQUET
JUNE-JULY		9:30am-2:00pm Mon-Fri. JUNIOR SUMMER CAMP 10:00am-11:30am Mon. & Thurs. ADULT CLINICS



TENNIS PRO SHOP #792-2933 tennis@bradentoncc.org

